
CHARCUTERIE BOARDS

MEAT FOR 1

3 cured meats served with chutney &

sourdough Crackers

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . £16

CHEESE FOR 1

Cheddar, Blue & Brie served with chutney &

sourdough Crackers

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . £17.5

MEAT & CHEESE FOR 1

A combination of both the meat and cheese

platters

. . . . . . . . . . £18.5

SHARING PLATTER FOR 2

the combination of the meat and cheese

boards with chutney and sourdough

crackers. We can also make just cheese

sharing or just meat sharing. ask at the bar.

. . . . . . . . . £29

PIZZA

MARGHERITA WOOD FIRED

A wood fired pizza base topped with

tomato sauce, mozzarella full fat soft

cheese, mozzarella medium fat soft cheese

balls, regato medium fat hard cheese, and

basil leaf.

. . . . . . . £15

ITALIAN MEATS WOOD FIRED

A wood fired pizza base topped with

tomato sauce, mozzarella full fat soft

cheese, Milano salami, spicy Spianata

salami, Salsiccia piccante salami and

mozzarella medium fat soft cheese

. . . . . . £15

STONEBAKED GARLIC MUSHROOM &

SPINACH PIZZA ROASTED TOMATO

Pizza base topped with spinach white sauce,

mozzarella and regato cheeses,

mushrooms, and baby spinach.

Hand stretched pizza, stonebaked for

crispness and topped with white sauce, fresh

spinach, garlic mushrooms and

mozzarella.

. . £15

PIZZA TWIST PEPPERONI

Pizza dough snack filled with tomato and

mozzarella and pepperoni.

. . . . . . . . . £8CRISPS,NUTS AND OLIVES

Available at the bar

 

FOOD ALLERGY

PLEASE ASK BEFORE YOU EAT!

If you have a food allergy or intolerance,

please ask a member of staff about the

ingredients in you food.

Thank you

Served 5pm - 9pm  

FOOD 



PIZZA INGREDIENTS

MARGHERITA WOOD FIRED PIZZA 410G

Wheat Flour [Wheat Flour, Calcium, Folic Acid, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin], Mozzarella Full

Fat Soft Cheese (Milk) (15%), Tomato, Water, Mozzarella Medium Fat Soft Cheese Balls

(Milk) (9%), Rapeseed Oil, Tomato Purée, Regato Medium Fat Hard Cheese (Milk),

Semolina (Wheat), Basil Leaf, Salt, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Yeast, Wheat Starch, Basil,

Deactivated Yeast, Malted Wheat Flour, Dextrose, Wheat Gluten

FINEST ITALIAN MEATS WOOD FIRED PIZZA 405G

Wheat Flour [Wheat Flour, Calcium, Folic Acid, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin], Mozzarella Full

Fat Soft Cheese (Milk), Tomato, Water, Mozzarella Medium Fat Soft Cheese (Milk),

Rapeseed Oil, Tomato Purée, Milano Salami (3%) [Pork, Salt, Flavouring, Dextrose,

Black Pepper, Antioxidant (Sodium Ascorbate), Garlic Paste, Preservatives (Sodium

Nitrite, Potassium Nitrate)], Spicy Spianata Salami (3%) [Pork, Chilli Extract, Chilli

Pepper, Fennel Seed, Sugar, Preservatives (Potassium Nitrate, Sodium Nitrite)], Salsiccia

Piccante Salami (2%) [Pork, Paprika, Semolina (Wheat), Yeast, Extra Virgin Olive Oil,

Wheat Starch, Basil, Deactivated Yeast, Malted Wheat Flour, Wheat Gluten.

STONEBAKED GARLIC MUSHROOM & SPINACH PIZZA

395G

Wheat flour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), water,

mushrooms (12%), mozzarella cheese (milk), milk, spinach, wheat semolina, whipping

cream (milk), baby spinach (2%), regato cheese (milk), tomato purée, rapeseed oil,

garlic, yeast, cornflour, extra virgin olive oil, salt, garlic purée (garlic), low

sodium sea salt, wheat gluten, concentrated lemon juice, unsalted butter (milk),

gelling agent (pectins), deactivated yeast, vegetable oils (rapeseed oil, sunflower oil),

muscovado sugar, white pepper, nutmeg.

ITALIAN PIZZA TWIST PEPPERONI 175G

WHEAT Flour, Water, Tomato Passata (18%), Pepperoni (8%) Pork Meat, Salt, Dextrose,

Cayenne Pepper, Garlic, Coriander, Paprika, Antioxidant, Extracts of Rosemary, Pepper

Extract, Smoke, Antioxidant: Sodium Ascorbate, Preservative: Sodium Nitrite],

Mozzarella Cheese Cow’s MILK (8%), Extra-Virgin Olive Oil, Malted WHEAT Flour,

SOYA Protein, Emulsifier, Mono and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids, Yeast, Sunflower Oil,

Garlic, Chilli flakes.

Allergy Advice
For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients.


